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Industry at a glance:

Why should you care?

So, where does your company rank?
Position Company Name LinkedIn URL Location Employees on LinkedIn No. Employees Shared (Last 30 Days) % Shared (Last 30 Days) Rank Change

1 RXO https://www.linkedin.com/company/rxo/United States 2,163 304 14.05% ▲ 0
2 Carrier Transicold https://www.linkedin.com/company/carrier-transicold/United States 1,093 117 10.70% ▲ 2
3 NTG https://www.linkedin.com/company/nolan-transportation-ntg/United States 1,601 158 9.87% ▼ -1
4 Anderson Trucking Service https://www.linkedin.com/company/andersontruckingservice/United States 1,137 109 9.59% ▲ 1
5 Saia https://www.linkedin.com/company/saia-inc/United States 3,180 286 8.99% ▲ 24
6 Sound Transit https://www.linkedin.com/company/sound-transit/United States 1,412 126 8.92% ▼ -3
7 Total Quality Logistics https://www.linkedin.com/company/total-quality-logistics/United States 13,463 1,200 8.91% ▲ 0
8 Enterprise Truck Rental https://www.linkedin.com/company/enterprise-commercial-trucks/United States 1,013 90 8.88% New Entry
9 PSA BDP https://www.linkedin.com/company/bdp-international/United States 4,459 362 8.12% New Entry

10 HAVI https://www.linkedin.com/company/havigroup/United States 3,361 247 7.35% New Entry
11 CVG https://www.linkedin.com/company/commercial-vehicle-group/United States 1,248 89 7.13% New Entry
12 Old Dominion Freight Line https://www.linkedin.com/company/old-dominion-freight-line/United States 6,041 398 6.59% ▼ -2
13 Rush Enterprises https://www.linkedin.com/company/rush-enterprises-inc/United States 2,696 161 5.97% ▼ -2
14 BNSF Logistics https://www.linkedin.com/company/bnsflogistics/United States 1,006 60 5.96% ▲ 8
15 Peterbilt https://www.linkedin.com/company/peterbilt-motors-company/United States 1,332 75 5.63% ▲ 6
16 DAT Freight & Analytics https://www.linkedin.com/company/dat-freight-and-analytics/United States 1,083 60 5.54% ▲ 4
17 U.S. Department of Transportationhttps://www.linkedin.com/company/us-department-of-transportation-dot/United States 4,427 236 5.33% ▲ 15
18 Echo Global Logistics https://www.linkedin.com/company/echo-global-logistics/United States 2,695 142 5.27% ▼ -6
19 Bendix Commercial Vehicle Systemshttps://www.linkedin.com/company/bendix-commercial-vehicle-systems-llc/United States 8,586 444 5.17% ▼ -6
20 MHC Kenworth https://www.linkedin.com/company/murphy-hoffman-company/United States 1,852 92 4.97% ▲ 6
21 USA Truck https://www.linkedin.com/company/usa-truck/United States 2,065 99 4.79% ▼ -7
22 Wabash https://www.linkedin.com/company/wabash-national/United States 2,130 101 4.74% ▲ 3
23 FleetPride https://www.linkedin.com/company/fleetpride/United States 2,124 99 4.66% New Entry
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24 Hendrickson https://www.linkedin.com/company/hendrickson/United States 1,792 82 4.58% ▼ -7
25 U.S. Xpress https://www.linkedin.com/company/us-xpress/United States 3,174 145 4.57% ▲ 2
26 J.B. Hunt Transport Serviceshttps://www.linkedin.com/company/jb-hunt-transport-services-inc/United States 20,207 863 4.27% ▲ 4
27 Los Angeles Metro https://www.linkedin.com/company/los-angeles-county-metropolitan-transportation-authority/United States 2,567 109 4.25% ▼ -8
28 Landstar https://www.linkedin.com/company/landstar/United States 3,142 133 4.23% ▼ -12
29 WMATA https://www.linkedin.com/company/wmata/United States 5,479 220 4.02% ▲ 12
30 Forward Air Corporation https://www.linkedin.com/company/forward-air/United States 2,581 103 3.99% ▼ -15
31 Thermo King https://www.linkedin.com/company/thermo-king/United States 2,143 85 3.97% ▲ 5
32 Great Dane https://www.linkedin.com/company/greatdane/United States 2,033 80 3.94% ▲ 3
33 Kenworth Truck https://www.linkedin.com/company/kenworth-truck-co-/United States 2,252 87 3.86% ▼ -10
34 PAM Transport https://www.linkedin.com/company/pam-transport/United States 1,351 52 3.85% ▲ 6
35 Mack Trucks https://www.linkedin.com/company/mack-trucks/United States 1,753 67 3.82% ▼ -26
36 King County Metro Transit https://www.linkedin.com/company/king-county-metro/United States 1,536 57 3.71% ▼ -18
37 Virginia Department of Transportationhttps://www.linkedin.com/company/vdot/United States 3,979 135 3.39% ▲ 9
38 Hub Group https://www.linkedin.com/company/hub-group/United States 2,164 73 3.37% ▼ -10
39 Brink’s https://www.linkedin.com/company/brinks/United States 8,952 294 3.28% ▲ 8
40 CFI https://www.linkedin.com/company/cfi-/United States 1,478 47 3.18% ▼ -2
41 SEPTA https://www.linkedin.com/company/septa/United States 3,417 107 3.13% ▲ 13
42 Illinois Department of Transportationhttps://www.linkedin.com/company/illinois-department-of-transportation/United States 1,790 56 3.13% ▲ 6
43 Ruan https://www.linkedin.com/company/ruan-transport-corporation/United States 1,925 56 2.91% ▲ 14
44 Transdev North America https://www.linkedin.com/company/transdev-north-america/United States 3,074 89 2.90% ▼ -5
45 The SYGMA Network https://www.linkedin.com/company/the-sygma-network/United States 1,231 35 2.84% ▲ 10
46 R+L Carriers https://www.linkedin.com/company/r-l-carriers/United States 3,475 97 2.79% ▲ 12
47 TMC Transportation https://www.linkedin.com/company/tmc-transportation/United States 1,697 47 2.77% ▼ -10
48 Metropolitan Transit Authority of Harris Countyhttps://www.linkedin.com/company/metropolitan-transit-authority-of-harris-county/United States 1,374 38 2.77% ▼ -15
49 Metra Commuter Rail https://www.linkedin.com/company/metra/United States 1,360 36 2.65% ▼ -18
50 AAA Cooper Transportationhttps://www.linkedin.com/company/aaa-cooper-transportation/United States 1,674 44 2.63% ▲ 3
51 Georgia Department of Transportationhttps://www.linkedin.com/company/georgia-department-of-transportation_2/United States 1,942 51 2.63% ▲ 0
52 MoDOT https://www.linkedin.com/company/missouri-department-of-transportation/United States 1,767 46 2.60% ▲ 8
53 Central Transport https://www.linkedin.com/company/centraltransport/United States 2,229 58 2.60% ▲ 6
54 CSX https://www.linkedin.com/company/csx-transportation/United States 11,458 295 2.57% ▲ 12
55 Werner Enterprises https://www.linkedin.com/company/werner-enterprises/United States 6,464 163 2.52% ▲ 6
56 Dayton Freight Lines https://www.linkedin.com/company/dayton-freight-lines/United States 1,485 37 2.49% ▼ -4
57 TForce Logistics https://www.linkedin.com/company/tforcelogistics/United States 1,449 36 2.48% ▼ -7
58 AC Transit https://www.linkedin.com/company/ac-transit/United States 1,069 26 2.43% ▲ 5
59 ABF Freight https://www.linkedin.com/company/abf-freight-system/United States 3,541 86 2.43% ▼ -14
60 GE Transportation https://www.linkedin.com/company/getransportation/United States 3,476 83 2.39% ▼ -17
61 Estes Express Lines https://www.linkedin.com/company/estes-express-lines/United States 5,018 119 2.37% ▼ -5
62 RTD https://www.linkedin.com/company/rtd/United States 1,770 40 2.26% ▼ -13
63 PennDOT https://www.linkedin.com/company/penndot/United States 2,684 56 2.09% ▲ 2
64 UPS https://www.linkedin.com/company/ups/United States 149,519 3,000 2.01% ▲ 0
65 Stevens Transport https://www.linkedin.com/company/stevens-transport/United States 1,626 32 1.97% ▲ 6
66 BNSF Railway https://www.linkedin.com/company/bnsf-railway/United States 16,309 282 1.73% ▲ 2
67 Knight Transportation https://www.linkedin.com/company/knight-transportation/United States 2,322 39 1.68% ▲ 3
68 First Student Shared Serviceshttps://www.linkedin.com/company/firstgroupamerica/United States 1,469 23 1.57% ▼ -1
69 First Transit https://www.linkedin.com/company/first-transit/United States 4,043 59 1.46% ▲ 0
70 FedEx Custom Critical https://www.linkedin.com/company/fedex-custom-critical/United States 1,653 24 1.45% ▲ 3
71 All My Sons Moving & Storagehttps://www.linkedin.com/company/all-my-sons-moving-storage/United States 1,339 18 1.34% ▲ 6
72 Two Men and a Truck https://www.linkedin.com/company/two-men-and-a-truck/United States 3,571 38 1.06% ▲ 0
73 Prime https://www.linkedin.com/company/prime-inc./United States 3,075 30 0.98% ▲ 2
74 Marten Transport https://www.linkedin.com/company/marten-transport/United States 1,589 15 0.94% ▲ 0
75 FFE Transportation Serviceshttps://www.linkedin.com/company/ffe-transportation-services/United States 1,269 10 0.79% ▲ 1
76 YRC Freight https://www.linkedin.com/company/yrc-freight-inc/United States 6,316 26 0.41% ▲ 2

Ready to win at social?
Set up takes just 6 minutes and you can try free for 30-days, no credit card needed and you cancel at any time.
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